>>Let our past struggles our future>>

The songs, theatre and poetry of working class struggle have played a key role in
carrying forward the convictions and knowledge from one generation to the next.

GLASGOW

Thursday, 29 September

Music in Defence

of the Spanish Republic

Eddie McGuire Chair Kath Campbell
7 p.m. STUC, 333 Woodlands Rd, G3

FALKIRK Oh, dear me, the

Tuesday 12 October warld's ill-

People’s Music and Class Politics divided,

Cathy Peattie and Calum Baird Them that work

7 p.m. Wheatsheaf Inn, 16 Baxter’s Wynd the hardest are
aye wi' least

ABERDEEN provided

Friday 25 November

The Life and Times of Aberdeen’s
International Brigaders

Neil Cooney, Nina Londragan and Tommy Campbell
7 p.m. Town House, Broad St, Aberdeen, AB10

PAISLEY
Tuesday, 6 December POBLACHT_NA_H EIREANN,
THE PROVLSIONAL GOTEANMENT

Connolly, 1916 and Scotland IRISH REPUBLIC
Steven Coyle and Keith Stoddart OPLE P IRE
Chair: Colin Mack, Paisley TUC
7 p.m. Paisley Town Hall

in conjunction with the 1916 Rising Centen.

IRVINE

Thursday, 23 February

Happy Lands Film on the 1926 General Strike
7.30 p.m. Volunteer Rooms.

High St, KA12 0BA

LANARKSHIRE BLANTYRE
Tuesday 7 March

The Caterpillar Occupation:
Richard Leonard, John Gillen,

John Brannan

Chair Elaine Smith

Blantyre Miners Welfare, Calder ST

EDINBURGH

Tuesday 14 March

James Connolly, Jim Larkin and the 1907
Belfast Dockers Strike

Tommy Campbell,

7 p.m. Augustine Church Centre, 41 George IV Bridge

FIFE

Tuesday 4 April

Robin Page Arnot: Historian of the Scottish Miners,
Communist and Revolutionary Leader

Tom Kirby

7 p.m. Lochgelly Centre, Bank Street, KY5
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DUNDEE

Tuesday 2 May

Ten Days that Shook the World
Tam Kirby

DVA. 10 Constitution Street, DDI ILL

"Because things are
the way they are,
things will not stay

3 a..,"the way they are.”

‘saﬂBe rtolt Brecht |

DUMFRIES

Tuesday 6 June
Bertold Brecht
Sandra Trotter

7 p.m. Tam O'Shanter
113-117 Queensberry St.
Dumfries DG1 1BH. '

HOWARD FAST

EDINBURGH
Tuesday 4 July
Class Struggle and Pre-Capitalist Society.

Paul McFarlane SPARTACUS

7 p.m. Augustine Church Centre, 4| George IV Bridge




